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Day 1: Draw and interpret a block graph.

Let’s count each shape and 
make a tally chart. First we’ll 

check the squares…
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Now we can find the total 
number for each shape and 

use the information to  draw a 
block graph…
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Squares

Oblongs

Circles

Pentagons

Hexagons

Triangles

Octagons
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6

2

4

6

3
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Day 1: Draw and interpret a block graph.

squares oblongs circles pentagons hexagons triangles octagons

Names of shapes

How many

1

2

3

4

5

6

A block graph to show the number of 
different types of shape in a picture What does the graph 

tell us?
What does the graph 

tell us?


